
Co. Monaghan Motor Club
Sunday 31 July 2016

Class Overall Overall Results

No. Name Class TotalRun1 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Run2 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Run3 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Run4 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3Pos
650  Seamus Donnelly                                   71 05:34.2002:51.02  58.37  56.18  56.47 02:47.55  56.92  55.28  55.35 05:00.00  70.84  71.16 02:46.65  57.05  54.84  54.76 
702  Ronan Mackle                                      72 05:38.3902:53.73  59.69  57.03  57.01 02:49.41  57.92  55.46  56.03 03:03.76  61.99  60.98  60.79 02:48.98  57.53  56.03  55.42 
729  Patrick Malanaphy                                 73 05:39.1602:55.66  59.78  58.35  57.53 02:51.77  57.21  56.46  58.10 03:14.92  69.11  63.36  62.45 02:47.39  56.23  55.14  56.02 
608  Mac Walsh                                         74 05:39.7302:52.12  57.94  56.81  57.37 02:51.76  58.78  56.57  56.41 03:21.34  69.86  66.32  65.16 02:47.97  56.37  55.77  55.83 
233  Sean Casey                                        75 05:40.3202:51.52  57.68  56.17  57.67 02:50.19  57.93  56.19  56.07 03:17.34  66.80  65.05  65.49 02:50.13  57.81  55.85  56.47 
8    Martin Connolly                                   76 05:41.0702:51.91  57.56  57.25  57.10 02:50.14  57.58  55.92  56.64 03:17.80  65.95  65.22  66.63 02:50.93  57.58  56.59  56.76 
606  James Cassidy                                     77 05:44.5602:56.27  59.90  58.05  58.32 02:52.97  57.96  57.77  57.24 03:04.94  62.47  61.46  61.01 02:51.59  57.35  56.86  57.38 
232  Sean Coleman                                      78 05:46.3202:59.96  61.26  59.77  58.93 02:53.79  59.60  57.16  57.03 03:07.23  64.58  61.34  61.31 02:52.53  58.09  57.29  57.15 
215  Sean Carbin                                       79 05:46.6202:54.74  59.77  57.84  57.13 02:54.41  58.13  56.44  59.84 03:05.53  64.01  61.95  59.57 02:52.21  58.28  56.71  57.22 
628  Christopher O'Callaghan                           710 05:50.9902:57.47  60.31  58.24  58.92 02:53.52  58.36  56.78  58.38 02:57.53  60.97  58.57  57.99 02:59.39  60.29  59.26  59.84 
88   Michael Casey                                     711 05:52.3103:00.60  61.64  59.94  59.02 02:56.58  60.03  58.41  58.14 03:43.50  84.32  69.62  69.56 02:55.73  59.58  58.46  57.69 
15   David Smith                                       712 05:52.5503:01.74  61.64  60.03  60.07 02:53.43  59.03  57.53  56.87 03:23.84  67.42  70.32  66.10 02:59.12  61.01  58.59  59.52 
660  Paul Garry                                        713 05:52.6303:00.12  61.70  59.14  59.28 02:58.79  59.62  59.21  59.96 03:20.09  70.03  66.08  63.98 02:53.84  59.15  58.04  56.65 
6    Mickey Conlon                                     614 05:53.1303:03.19  61.36  58.18  58.65 02:56.33  60.73  58.02  57.58 02:56.80  60.37  58.13  58.30      
80   Joseph Smith                                      515 05:55.9702:58.85  61.07  58.89  58.89 02:58.40  61.11  58.65  58.64 02:58.07  60.67  58.74  58.66 02:57.90  60.79  58.30  58.81 
9    Damien Connolly                                   716 05:57.8103:01.23  60.51  60.90  59.82 02:57.24  60.03  58.23  58.98 03:00.57  60.75  59.98  59.84 03:33.75  68.07  72.78  72.90 
620  Alan Magee                                        717 05:58.1003:08.89  63.15  60.87  59.87 03:02.54  60.57  59.05  62.92 03:16.10  71.15  68.89  66.54 02:55.56  60.49  57.36  57.71 
17   John McGettrick                                   718 05:59.9202:59.86  60.52  60.85  58.49 03:00.49  60.78  58.01  61.70 03:04.86  63.40  61.58  59.88 03:00.06  60.15  58.59  61.32 
5    Ciaran Marron                                     719 06:03.8703:05.02  63.60  60.54  60.88 03:04.07  62.04  60.80  61.23 03:16.43  66.85  64.91  64.67 02:59.80  61.62  58.97  59.21 
626  Padraig Doogan                                    720 06:10.1903:09.61  63.72  63.03  62.86 03:05.72  63.05  61.27  61.40 03:13.76  66.28  63.60  63.88 03:04.47  62.27  60.96  61.24 
44   Damien Hagan                                      621 06:15.2203:06.93  63.57  61.77  61.59 03:09.30  63.72  62.32  63.26 03:08.29  63.65  62.84  61.80      
7    Shane Marron                                      322 06:16.0803:10.19  65.27  62.12  62.80 03:09.71  65.04  62.14  62.53 03:14.02  64.80  64.36  64.86 03:06.37  63.25  61.45  61.67 
62   Ross Hayes                                        723 06:18.8405:00.00 02:58.20  60.72  59.83  57.65 03:20.64  69.17  64.47  67.00      
40   Martin Tynan                                      624 06:20.4703:11.67  62.93  59.35  60.27 03:10.02  61.80  60.03  59.15 03:10.45  61.34  60.27  59.78 03:29.65  67.76  66.62  65.29 
11   Gary Lockhart                                     425 06:28.2203:14.82  67.47  63.80  63.55 03:14.83  65.99  64.59  64.25 03:13.40  65.37  63.88  64.15      
3    Martin McAteer                                    426 06:28.6303:20.42  69.76  65.24  65.42 03:15.22  66.89  63.67  64.66 03:14.03  66.96  63.29  63.78 03:14.60  66.40  64.16  64.04 
4    Cormac McElvaney                                  627 06:29.9603:17.15  65.07  61.69  61.01 03:14.51  63.24  61.13  60.88 03:15.45  64.70  61.09  60.36 03:31.14  68.58  66.06  66.45 
905  Brian Martyn                                      228 06:46.1203:33.69  73.77  70.61  69.31 03:25.09  69.81  67.87  67.41 03:22.87  68.65  67.31  66.91 03:23.25  68.27  67.38  67.60 
10   Alan McCaffrey                                    729 06:48.7403:34.06  71.21  66.47  66.38 03:46.56  83.52  54.75  88.29 03:49.89  77.07  76.37  76.48 03:14.68  68.49  64.12  62.07 
118  Ciaran Tynan                                      130 06:48.9403:34.18  73.20  71.92  69.06 03:28.58  71.97  68.40  68.21 03:26.82  71.20  68.38  67.24 03:22.12  69.25  65.80  67.07 
14   Shane Carr                                        431 06:53.8703:27.37  71.13  68.11  68.13 03:26.50  69.45  67.89  69.16          
12   Sean Carr                                         432 06:56.1803:30.79  71.60  69.60  69.59 03:25.39  70.18  67.00  68.21          
1    Stefan McCann                                     333 06:59.9703:32.16  72.13  70.02  70.01 03:32.07  72.26  70.48  69.33 03:27.90  70.86  68.63  68.41 05:00.00  71.70  70.14  
2    Michelle McCorry                                  234 07:09.6903:42.61  75.22  72.22  75.17 03:38.78  75.06  72.70  71.02 03:35.12  74.11  71.01  70.00 03:34.57  73.14  71.90  69.53 
106  Brian Smith                                       435 05:00.00  62.63              
16   Richard Cassidy                                   636 03:06.12  63.33  61.66  61.13              
19   Ronnie Coulter                                    637 03:15.59  65.05  63.11  67.43              

Class 1

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4
118  Ciaran Tynan                                      Mk 1                               1 06:48.9403:34.18 03:28.58 03:26.82 03:22.12 

Class 2

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4
905  Brian Martyn                                      Micra                              1 06:46.1203:33.69 03:25.09 03:22.87 03:23.25 
2    Michelle McCorry                                  Swift                              2 07:09.6903:42.61 03:38.78 03:35.12 03:34.57 
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Class 3

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4
7    Shane Marron                                      Escort                             1 06:16.0803:10.19 03:09.71 03:14.02 03:06.37 
1    Stefan McCann                                     Peugeot                            2 06:59.9703:32.16 03:32.07 03:27.90 05:00.00 

Class 4

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4
11   Gary Lockhart                                     Escort                             1 06:28.2203:14.82 03:14.83 03:13.40   
3    Martin McAteer                                    Escort                             2 06:28.6303:20.42 03:15.22 03:14.03 03:14.60 
14   Shane Carr                                        Toyota                             3 06:53.8703:27.37 03:26.50    
12   Sean Carr                                         Toyota                             4 06:56.1803:30.79 03:25.39    
106  Brian Smith                                       Toyota                             5 05:00.00     

Class 5

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4
80   Joseph Smith                                      Escort                             1 05:55.9702:58.85 02:58.40 02:58.07 02:57.90 

Class 6

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4
6    Mickey Conlon                                     Escort                             1 05:53.1303:03.19 02:56.33 02:56.80   
44   Damien Hagan                                      Escort                             2 06:15.2203:06.93 03:09.30 03:08.29   
40   Martin Tynan                                      Evo                                3 06:20.4703:11.67 03:10.02 03:10.45 03:29.65 
4    Cormac McElvaney                                  Evo                                4 06:29.9603:17.15 03:14.51 03:15.45 03:31.14 
16   Richard Cassidy                                   Astra                              5 03:06.12     
19   Ronnie Coulter                                    Astra                              6 03:15.59     

Class 7

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4
650  Seamus Donnelly                                   Casmat                             1 05:34.2002:51.02 02:47.55 05:00.00 02:46.65 
702  Ronan Mackle                                      Semog                              2 05:38.3902:53.73 02:49.41 03:03.76 02:48.98 
729  Patrick Malanaphy                                 Yacar                              3 05:39.1602:55.66 02:51.77 03:14.92 02:47.39 
608  Mac Walsh                                         Semog                              4 05:39.7302:52.12 02:51.76 03:21.34 02:47.97 
233  Sean Casey                                        Rage                               5 05:40.3202:51.52 02:50.19 03:17.34 02:50.13 
8    Martin Connolly                                   Extreme                            6 05:41.0702:51.91 02:50.14 03:17.80 02:50.93 
606  James Cassidy                                     Semog                              7 05:44.5602:56.27 02:52.97 03:04.94 02:51.59 
232  Sean Coleman                                      JB Buggy                           8 05:46.3202:59.96 02:53.79 03:07.23 02:52.53 
215  Sean Carbin                                       Adrenlin                           9 05:46.6202:54.74 02:54.41 03:05.53 02:52.21 
628  Christopher O'Callaghan                           Semog                              10 05:50.9902:57.47 02:53.52 02:57.53 02:59.39 
88   Michael Casey                                     Rage                               11 05:52.3103:00.60 02:56.58 03:43.50 02:55.73 
15   David Smith                                       Speed Car                          12 05:52.5503:01.74 02:53.43 03:23.84 02:59.12 
660  Paul Garry                                        Semog                              13 05:52.6303:00.12 02:58.79 03:20.09 02:53.84 
9    Damien Connolly                                   Xtreme                             14 05:57.8103:01.23 02:57.24 03:00.57 03:33.75 
620  Alan Magee                                        Semog                              15 05:58.1003:08.89 03:02.54 03:16.10 02:55.56 
17   John McGettrick                                   Adrenlin                           16 05:59.9202:59.86 03:00.49 03:04.86 03:00.06 
5    Ciaran Marron                                     Semog                              17 06:03.8703:05.02 03:04.07 03:16.43 02:59.80 
626  Padraig Doogan                                    Xtreme                             18 06:10.1903:09.61 03:05.72 03:13.76 03:04.47 
62   Ross Hayes                                        Semog                              19 06:18.8405:00.00 02:58.20 03:20.64   
10   Alan McCaffrey                                    Semog                              20 06:48.7403:34.06 03:46.56 03:49.89 03:14.68 
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